
2^	SENIOR	
CORPO	LIBERO	

	
 

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO 
1 Gabriele Giorgia 14/09/02 Atletic S.Ilario 14,00 
2 Canovi Gloria 23/12/04 Scandianese 13,90 
3 Durante Martina 25/10/04 Marconi 13,70 
4 Cetani Desireè 23/01/03 Marconi 13,60 
5 Montanari Gaia 21/10/02 Arena 13,40 
6 Mastinu Sara 27/01/04 Marconi 13,30 
7 Brugnoli Aurora 06/10/04 Marconi 13,30 
8 Manzotti letizia 25/07/02 Marconi 13,20 
9 Diano Giulia 14/11/03 Marconi 13,20 

10 De Marco Carlotta 26/03/04 Marconi 13,20 
11 Codeluppi Lucrezia 02709/04 Marconi 12,70 
12 Borrelli Alessandra 29/03/04 Marconi 12,60 
13 D'Anzi Ilaria 17/01/03 Marconi 12,50 
14 Sala Alice 28/01/04 Marconi 11,00 
15 Ghizzoni Fulvia 31/07/04 Dinamica 0,00 

	
	

TRAVE	
	

 
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE 

1 Gabriele Giorgia 14/09/02 Atletic S.Ilario 13,70 
2 Cetani Desireè 23/01/03 Marconi 13,60 
3 Diano Giulia 14/11/03 Marconi 13,40 
4 Mastinu Sara 27/01/04 Marconi 13,20 
5 Brugnoli Aurora 06/10/04 Marconi 13,20 
6 De Marco Carlotta 26/03/04 Marconi 13,10 
7 Codeluppi Lucrezia 02709/04 Marconi 12,90 
8 Durante Martina 25/10/04 Marconi 12,60 
9 Manzotti letizia 25/07/02 Marconi 12,10 

10 Sala Alice 28/01/04 Marconi 12,00 
11 Borrelli Alessandra 29/03/04 Marconi 12,00 
12 Canovi Gloria 23/12/04 Scandianese 10,60 
13 D'Anzi Ilaria 17/01/03 Marconi 9,20 
14 Montanari Gaia 21/10/02 Arena 11,00 
15 Ghizzoni Fulvia 31/07/04 Dinamica 0,00 

	

	



2^	SENIOR	
VOLTEGGIO	

	
 

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO 
1 Gabriele Giorgia 14/09/02 Atletic S.Ilario 13,90 
2 Cetani Desireè 23/01/03 Marconi 13,80 
3 D'Anzi Ilaria 17/01/03 Marconi 13,60 
4 Borrelli Alessandra 29/03/04 Marconi 13,60 
5 Brugnoli Aurora 06/10/04 Marconi 13,60 
6 Manzotti letizia 25/07/02 Marconi 13,30 
7 Codeluppi Lucrezia 02709/04 Marconi 13,30 
8 Montanari Gaia 21/10/02 Arena 13,10 
9 Diano Giulia 14/11/03 Marconi 13,10 

10 De Marco Carlotta 26/03/04 Marconi 13,10 
11 Durante Martina 25/10/04 Marconi 13,10 
12 Sala Alice 28/01/04 Marconi 13,00 
13 Mastinu Sara 27/01/04 Marconi 12,90 
14 Canovi Gloria 23/12/04 Scandianese 12,90 
15 Ghizzoni Fulvia 31/07/04 Dinamica 0,00 

	
	

TRAMPOLINO	
	

 
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO 

1 Manzotti letizia 25/07/02 Marconi 14,60 
2 D'Anzi Ilaria 17/01/03 Marconi 14,50 
3 Cetani Desireè 23/01/03 Marconi 14,40 
4 Diano Giulia 14/11/03 Marconi 14,40 
5 Brugnoli Aurora 06/10/04 Marconi 14,40 
6 Codeluppi Lucrezia 02709/04 Marconi 14,40 
7 Gabriele Giorgia 14/09/02 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30 
8 Sala Alice 28/01/04 Marconi 14,30 
9 De Marco Carlotta 26/03/04 Marconi 14,30 

10 Borrelli Alessandra 29/03/04 Marconi 14,30 
11 Montanari Gaia 21/10/02 Arena 14,10 
12 Durante Martina 25/10/04 Marconi 14,10 
13 Mastinu Sara 27/01/04 Marconi 14,00 
14 Canovi Gloria 23/12/04 Scandianese 13,60 
15 Ghizzoni Fulvia 31/07/04 Dinamica 0,00 

	

	



2^	SENIOR	
PARALLELE	

 
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE 

1 Cetani Desireè 23/01/03 Marconi 14,60 
2 De Marco Carlotta 26/03/04 Marconi 14,40 
3 Gabriele Giorgia 14/09/02 Atletic S.Ilario 14,30 
4 Montanari Gaia 21/10/02 Arena 14,30 
5 Mastinu Sara 27/01/04 Marconi 14,30 
6 Brugnoli Aurora 06/10/04 Marconi 14,30 
7 Manzotti letizia 25/07/02 Marconi 14,20 
8 Diano Giulia 14/11/03 Marconi 14,20 
9 Sala Alice 28/01/04 Marconi 14,20 

10 Durante Martina 25/10/04 Marconi 14,10 
11 Canovi Gloria 23/12/04 Scandianese 13,90 
12 Borrelli Alessandra 29/03/04 Marconi 13,70 
13 D'Anzi Ilaria 17/01/03 Marconi 13,50 
14 Codeluppi Lucrezia 02709/04 Marconi 13,20 
15 Ghizzoni Fulvia 31/07/04 Dinamica 0,00 

	


